
令和2年 豊橋市におけるSTD定点（月報）の発生状況（一定点あたり報告数）
（定点医療機関数＝4定点）

男 女 合計 男 女 合計 男 女 合計 男 女 合計

1月 3 1.25 4.25 1.5 1.25 2.75 1 0 1 1.5 0 1.5

2月 2.25 1.5 3.75 1.75 0.75 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.5 1 0 1

3月 3 1.25 4.25 2.5 1.75 4.25 1.5 0 1.5 1 0.25 1.25

4月 1.75 1.25 3 1.5 1.25 2.75 0.75 0.25 1 1 0 1

5月 3.25 0.75 4 1 0.75 1.75 1.25 0 1.25 0.5 0 0.5

6月 3.5 1.75 5.25 3.25 2 5.25 0.5 0 0.5 2.5 0 2.5

7月 2 0.75 2.75 1.75 0.25 2 1 0.75 1.75 2.25 0 2.25

8月 2 2 4 1.25 1.75 3 0.75 0.25 1 0.75 0.25 1

9月 2.25 1.75 4 2.5 1.25 3.75 2.5 0.5 3 1.75 0.5 2.25

10月 3.25 1 4.25 1.75 0.75 2.5 1 0.25 1.25 0.75 0 0.75

11月 2.75 1.25 4 0.75 0.75 1.5 1 0 1 0.75 0.25 1

12月 2.25 1.5 3.75 1 0.75 1.75 0.5 0.25 0.75 1.25 0.5 1.75
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